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Friday     12:00 pm
Event Results   Division 1: MEN   Squad S001 Fri 04/19/24 12:00:00 pm -- Scratch Result

z Singles  Division 1: Men
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number Div ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount
1 Mark Kapanowski 6 MEN S001 41 186 258 245 258 193 696 696 1
2 Ryan Ozog 1 MEN S001 43 220 258 194 258 192 644 644 2
3 Kevin Kapanowski 6 MEN S001 41 180 226 226 197 221 644 644 2
4 Paul Godin Jr 4 MEN S001 45 204 226 225 226 191 642 642 4
5 Cory Lambert 12 MEN S001 43 194 236 236 170 221 627 627 5
6 Kevin Fritz 1 MEN S001 42 189 266 179 164 266 609 609 6
7 Thomas Wall 11 MEN S001 51 202 216 171 216 214 601 601 7
8 John Godin 4 MEN S001 46 191 234 234 193 170 597 597 8
9 Dave Knoll 12 MEN S001 44 199 205 205 195 171 571 571 9

10 Stanley Filipowski III 11 MEN S001 51 201 248 248 176 145 569 569 10
11 Michael Wilson 9 MEN S001 44 181 213 193 157 213 563 563 11
12 Patrick Kosowski 5 MEN S001 49 165 232 133 232 193 558 558 12
13 Robert Hayes 12 MEN S001 43 194 256 157 145 256 558 558 12
14 Gary Hamilton 7 MEN S001 48 194 240 153 240 154 547 547 14
15 David Yaros 13 MEN S001 46 163 189 173 180 189 542 542 15
16 Joseph Robles 15 MEN S001 52 193 193 156 193 192 541 541 16
17 Michael Sopko 5 MEN S001 50 165 238 132 160 238 530 530 17
18 Bernard Gauvin 14 MEN S001 47 179 182 182 178 158 518 518 18
19 David Surmacz 2 MEN S001 38 165 189 163 189 164 516 516 19
20 Stanley Malewski 11 MEN S001 51 208 188 142 183 188 513 513 20
21 Brian Ziemba 7 MEN S001 49 165 191 160 156 191 507 507 21
22 Michael Ozog 1 MEN S001 43 182 183 183 171 145 499 499 22
23 Robert Kapfer 2 MEN S001 39 163 214 141 141 214 496 496 23
24 Brian Kapanowski 6 MEN S001 42 194 187 148 187 159 494 494 24
25 Robert Gorecki 11 MEN S001 51 165 189 136 189 165 490 490 25
26 Larry Godin 4 MEN S001 45 165 173 173 148 168 489 489 26
27 Edward Kapanowski Jr 6 MEN S001 41 179 174 150 174 161 485 485 27
28 Ricky Lambert Jr 12 MEN S001 44 165 195 126 195 162 483 483 28
29 Robert Bryant 13 MEN S001 47 182 185 185 147 150 482 482 29
30 Paul Godin Sr 4 MEN S001 45 174 172 172 171 138 481 481 30
31 Andrew Douglas Dodge 13 MEN S001 47 181 192 135 192 148 475 475 31
32 Greg Kendziorek 7 MEN S001 48 175 183 155 183 136 474 474 32
33 Barry Brady 3 MEN S001 38 165 197 131 145 197 473 473 33
34 Michael Kapanowski 6 MEN S001 41 200 212 212 149 111 472 472 34
35 Mitchell Gajda 15 MEN S001 52 197 169 139 169 162 470 470 35
36 Anthony Bagozzi 14 MEN S001 39 194 171 171 145 135 451 451 36
37 Thomas Bartolameolli 13 MEN S001 46 141 173 173 143 127 443 443 37
38 Jason Cantrell 7 MEN S001 48 177 169 147 126 169 442 442 38
39 Gary Chopcinski 4 MEN S001 45 164 153 153 148 141 442 442 38
40 Thomas Dudek 5 MEN S001 50 140 152 142 142 152 436 436 40
41 Thomas Bzura 10 MEN S001 40 148 152 138 144 152 434 434 41
42 Regis Surmacz 2 MEN S001 38 140 183 110 183 133 426 426 42
43 Dennis Butka 5 MEN S001 50 129 172 172 142 108 422 422 43
44 Robert Hojnacki 5 MEN S001 50 126 153 145 153 115 413 413 44
45 Larry Stec Jr 10 MEN S001 39 165 144 126 140 144 410 410 45
46 Thomas Hojnacki 5 MEN S001 49 140 157 122 157 127 406 406 46
47 Daniel Hreha 9 MEN S001 44 165 158 128 115 158 401 401 47
48 Shawn Kapuscinski 4 MEN S001 46 147 147 118 147 135 400 400 48
49 David Butterfield 10 MEN S001 40 165 145 145 104 126 375 375 49
50 Tadeusz Gajda 15 MEN S001 52 165 132 116 124 132 372 372 50
51 Jacob Bzura 10 MEN S001 39 165 127 109 112 127 348 348 51
52 Maxwell Hojnacki 6 MEN S001 42 165 139 122 139 85 346 346 52
53 Allen Adamski 3 MEN S001 38 165 166 61 113 166 340 340 53
54 Esteban Robles 15 MEN S001 52 165 116 100 116 112 328 328 54
55 Lawrence Oreilly 7 MEN S001 48 121 160 85 76 160 321 321 55
56 Paul Ozog 1 MEN S001 42 165 109 97 109 98 304 304 56
57 Joshua Bzura 10 MEN S001 40 165 114 83 114 101 298 298 57
58 Edward Ziemba 7 MEN S001 49 165 128 128 128 128 58
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Event Results   Division 1: MEN   Squad S001 Fri 04/19/24 12:00:00 pm -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 1: Men

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number Div ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Mark Kapanowski 6 MEN S001 41 186 258 288 245 258 193 696 90 786 786 1
2 Kevin Kapanowski 6 MEN S001 41 180 226 262 226 197 221 644 108 752 752 2
3 Patrick Kosowski 5 MEN S001 49 165 232 281 133 232 193 558 147 705 705 3
4 Cory Lambert 12 MEN S001 43 194 236 259 236 170 221 627 69 696 696 4
5 David Yaros 13 MEN S001 46 163 189 240 173 180 189 542 153 695 695 5
6 Kevin Fritz 1 MEN S001 42 189 266 293 179 164 266 609 81 690 690 6
7 Paul Godin Jr 4 MEN S001 45 204 226 240 225 226 191 642 42 684 684 7
8 Michael Sopko 5 MEN S001 50 165 238 287 132 160 238 530 147 677 677 8
9 John Godin 4 MEN S001 46 191 234 260 234 193 170 597 78 675 675 9

10 Michael Wilson 9 MEN S001 44 181 213 248 193 157 213 563 105 668 668 10
11 Robert Hojnacki 5 MEN S001 50 126 153 237 145 153 115 413 252 665 665 11
12 Dennis Butka 5 MEN S001 50 129 172 253 172 142 108 422 243 665 665 11
13 David Surmacz 2 MEN S001 38 165 189 238 163 189 164 516 147 663 663 13
14 Thomas Bartolameolli 13 MEN S001 46 141 173 244 173 143 127 443 213 656 656 14
15 Brian Ziemba 7 MEN S001 49 165 191 240 160 156 191 507 147 654 654 15
16 Thomas Dudek 5 MEN S001 50 140 152 224 142 142 152 436 216 652 652 16
17 Robert Kapfer 2 MEN S001 39 163 214 265 141 141 214 496 153 649 649 17
18 Thomas Wall 11 MEN S001 51 202 216 232 171 216 214 601 48 649 649 17
19 Ryan Ozog 1 MEN S001 43 220 258 258 194 258 192 644 644 644 19
20 Regis Surmacz 2 MEN S001 38 140 183 255 110 183 133 426 216 642 642 20
21 Robert Gorecki 11 MEN S001 51 165 189 238 136 189 165 490 147 637 637 21
22 Larry Godin 4 MEN S001 45 165 173 222 173 148 168 489 147 636 636 22
23 Ricky Lambert Jr 12 MEN S001 44 165 195 244 126 195 162 483 147 630 630 23
24 Robert Hayes 12 MEN S001 43 194 256 279 157 145 256 558 69 627 627 24
25 Bernard Gauvin 14 MEN S001 47 179 182 218 182 178 158 518 108 626 626 25
26 Thomas Bzura 10 MEN S001 40 148 152 216 138 144 152 434 192 626 626 25
27 Dave Knoll 12 MEN S001 44 199 205 223 205 195 171 571 54 625 625 27
28 Thomas Hojnacki 5 MEN S001 49 140 157 229 122 157 127 406 216 622 622 28
29 Barry Brady 3 MEN S001 38 165 197 246 131 145 197 473 147 620 620 29
30 Stanley Filipowski III 11 MEN S001 51 201 248 265 248 176 145 569 51 620 620 29
31 Gary Hamilton 7 MEN S001 48 194 240 263 153 240 154 547 69 616 616 31
32 Joseph Robles 15 MEN S001 52 193 193 217 156 193 192 541 72 613 613 32
33 Paul Godin Sr 4 MEN S001 45 174 172 213 172 171 138 481 123 604 604 33
34 Michael Ozog 1 MEN S001 43 182 183 217 183 171 145 499 102 601 601 34
35 Shawn Kapuscinski 4 MEN S001 46 147 147 212 118 147 135 400 195 595 595 35
36 Greg Kendziorek 7 MEN S001 48 175 183 223 155 183 136 474 120 594 594 36
37 Edward Kapanowski Jr 6 MEN S001 41 179 174 210 150 174 161 485 108 593 593 37
38 Gary Chopcinski 4 MEN S001 45 164 153 203 153 148 141 442 150 592 592 38
39 Lawrence Oreilly 7 MEN S001 48 121 160 249 85 76 160 321 267 588 588 39
40 Robert Bryant 13 MEN S001 47 182 185 219 185 147 150 482 102 584 584 40
41 Andrew Douglas Dodge 13 MEN S001 47 181 192 227 135 192 148 475 105 580 580 41
42 Brian Kapanowski 6 MEN S001 42 194 187 210 148 187 159 494 69 563 563 42
43 Larry Stec Jr 10 MEN S001 39 165 144 193 126 140 144 410 147 557 557 43
44 Jason Cantrell 7 MEN S001 48 177 169 207 147 126 169 442 114 556 556 44
45 Daniel Hreha 9 MEN S001 44 165 158 207 128 115 158 401 147 548 548 45
46 Stanley Malewski 11 MEN S001 51 208 188 198 142 183 188 513 30 543 543 46
47 Mitchell Gajda 15 MEN S001 52 197 169 189 139 169 162 470 60 530 530 47
48 Michael Kapanowski 6 MEN S001 41 200 212 230 212 149 111 472 54 526 526 48
49 David Butterfield 10 MEN S001 40 165 145 194 145 104 126 375 147 522 522 49
50 Anthony Bagozzi 14 MEN S001 39 194 171 194 171 145 135 451 69 520 520 50
51 Tadeusz Gajda 15 MEN S001 52 165 132 181 116 124 132 372 147 519 519 51
52 Jacob Bzura 10 MEN S001 39 165 127 176 109 112 127 348 147 495 495 52
53 Maxwell Hojnacki 6 MEN S001 42 165 139 188 122 139 85 346 147 493 493 53
54 Allen Adamski 3 MEN S001 38 165 166 215 61 113 166 340 147 487 487 54
55 Esteban Robles 15 MEN S001 52 165 116 165 100 116 112 328 147 475 475 55
56 Paul Ozog 1 MEN S001 42 165 109 158 97 109 98 304 147 451 451 56
57 Joshua Bzura 10 MEN S001 40 165 114 163 83 114 101 298 147 445 445 57
58 Edward Ziemba 7 MEN S001 49 165 128 177 128 128 147 275 275 58
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